
Campionato Regionale Targa OL - Piemonte 2024
Arcieri dell'Elice (R2401061)
Cuneo (CN), 30-06-2024
Giudici di Gara: D'Agostino Katia, MESSA DEFERERIA FEDERICO
Comitato Organizzatore: Galante Francesco, Giovine Gabriele

Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Mixed Team
1

4

A.S.D. -  G.A.M.
ARNOLFO Giorgia
DI PASQUA Gregorio

ASD Arcieri dell'Elice
SORIA GONZALEZ Jade
GIORDANA Kevin

6 

0 

3

2

Arclub Fossano A.S.D.
STRERI Beatrice
VIGLIETTA Federico

Iuvenilia
TUCCI Francesca Nicole
ABELLI Pietro

4 

5 

T.18

T.18+

Bronzo

ASD Arcieri dell'Elice

Arclub Fossano A.S.D.
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Oro

A.S.D. -  G.A.M.

Iuvenilia

5 
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